
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
765 
419 
593 
626 
770 
11 

494 
473 
405 
574 
696 
479 
509 
548 
132 

7 
447 

5 
70 

645 
57 

114 
552 
146 
61 

141 
413 
54 

119 
830 
411 
500 
194 

9 
10 

Name 
Edvards Bidzans 
Sacha Coenen 
Lucas Coenen 
Tobias Caprani 
Valentin Kees 
Julius Mikula 
Maximilian Werner 
Collin Wohnhas 
Lucas Bruhn 
Magnus Gregersen 
Ferruccio Zanchi 
Viteslav Marek 
Yoran Moens 
Sebastian Meckl 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Jan Krug 
Jirí Klejšmíd 
Jaroslav Katrinák 
Leon Rudolph 
Richard Stephan 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Justin Rock 
Albert Legaard 
Leonard Frenker 
Kimi Schmidt 
Eddy Frech 
Benedict Weiß 
Lucas Schwarz 
Lena Gödtner 
David Jost 
Julius Riepegerste 
Luca Röhner 
Jonathan Frank 
Alexander Hail 
Leon Lalande 

FNM 
LaMSF 
FMB 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
FMI 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
LAT/ Riga 
BEL/ Auderghem 
BEL/ Auderghem 
DEN/ Langaa 
GER/ Schwabniederhofen
CZE/ Lužice 
GER/ Jena 
GER/ Lauterstein 
DEN/ kr hyllinge 
DEN/ Roedekro 
ITA/ Florence 
CZE/ Pardubice 
BEL/ Kampenhout 
GER/ Landsham 
DEN/ padborg 
GER/ Pulheim 
CZE/ Dvr Králové nad Lab
SVK/ Žabokreky 
GER/ 04639 
GER/ Großräschen 
LTU/ Dietzenbach 
GER/ Schnelldorf 
DEN/ Sörö 
GER/ Rennerod 
GER/ Trendelburg 
GER/ Bahretal 
GER/ Gärtringen 
GER/ Apolda 
GER/ Hennef 
GER/ Vorderhindelang 
GER/ Lüdenscheid 
GER/ Weilheim an der Te
GER/ Bremervörde 
GER/ Bad Urach 
GER/ Rosengarten 

Trademark 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
 KTM  
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
TM 
Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
MX MODULS 
Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG
Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 
Team Motorrad Waldmann 
KTM Bauerschmidt 
Becker Racing 
BvZ Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
KMP-Honda-Racing 

MX Slovakia 
ADAC Hessen - Thüringen MX Ma

Classic Oil SHR Racing 
AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schm

Team ADAC Sachsen Raudies Rac
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
PrivateerMX 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo

Team marXparts by Mefo Sport 
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 
MX Service Brodbeck/TM Racing 
STC Racing IXS 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 

Total Tm 
25:37.855 
25:50.200 
26:09.883 
26:23.438 
26:27.779 
26:38.755 
26:39.174 
26:42.205 
26:54.967 
26:56.948 
26:58.141 
26:59.596 
27:10.487 
27:25.682 
27:32.580 
27:35.867 
27:49.904 
27:56.086 
25:47.470 
26:04.424 
26:16.052 
26:32.849 
26:33.537 
26:38.042 
26:44.798 
26:48.568 
26:55.941 
27:18.524 
27:21.115 
27:31.553 
27:58.377 
28:04.609 
26:22.104 
27:55.257 
25:40.181 

Diff 

12.345 
32.028 
45.583 
49.924 

1:00.900 
1:01.319 
1:04.350 
1:17.112 
1:19.093 
1:20.286 
1:21.741 
1:32.632 
1:47.827 
1:54.725 
1:58.012 
2:12.049 
2:18.231 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:06.455 
2:05.154 
2:09.458 
2:08.925 
2:10.490 
2:10.953 
2:11.896 
2:12.270 
2:12.002 
2:11.374 
2:09.488 
2:11.827 
2:13.409 
2:16.224 
2:13.997 
2:15.062 
2:17.191 
2:15.647 
2:16.283 
2:18.927 
2:20.065 
2:17.478 
2:19.509 
2:21.123 
2:22.701 
2:21.849 
2:23.212 
2:24.805 
2:22.970 
2:27.360 
2:27.048 
2:30.474 
2:32.814 
2:34.722 
2:39.778 

In Lap 
2 
6 
4 

12 
4 
6 

11 
7 
3 
7 
8 
4 
8 
6 

12 
10 
11 
11 
7 
6 
3 
6 

11 
7 
3 

10 
2 
9 
4 
7 
4 

11 
8 
5 
6 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 17 degrees, dry track 
#479 holeshot 
Started: 35        Classified: 35         Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
12.345 

Ø km/h 
46,491 

Best Lap Tm 
2:05.154 

km/h 
47,605 

Best Lap by 
419 - Sacha Coenen 

Printed: 01.09.2019 15:14:27 

Orbits 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 37/19

ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

2.Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:45:57 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

01.09.2019 14:35 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


